

CS No.59374/2016

DDA VS. SURINDER KUMAR & ORS.

09.12.2016

Present: Ms. Promila Kapoor-Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Be put up on **06.01.2017** as directed.

(Reader)

In the court of Ms. Rekha

ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC

New Delhi/09.12.2016