

CS No. 59374/16

DDA Vs. Surinder Kr & Ors.

06.01.2017

Present: Ms. Promila Kapoor-Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. File perused.

Heard. File perused. Issue summons of the suit and application U/o 39 Rule 1 and 2 CPC to all defendants on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post. PF be filed within 07 days from today.

Be put up on 28.03.2017.

(Rekha)  
ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC  
New Delhi/06.01.2017