

CS No.59374/2016

D.D.A VS. SURINDER KUMAR & ORS.

11.09.2018

Present: Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

None for defendant no.1 and 2.

At request, put up for framing of issues and disposal of application u/O 39 Rule 1 & 2 CPC on 17.01.2019.

(Praveen Kumar)  
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI  
11.09.2018