

CS No.59374/2016

DDA VS. SURINDER KUMAR & ORS.

23.04.2019

Present: Ms. Promila Kapoor, ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Heard.

At request of ld. Counsel for defendants, put up for framing of issues/further proceedings on 04.07.2019.

(Praveen Kumar)
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI
23.04.2019