

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS No.59374/16

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Vs. SURINDER KUMAR

18.12.2020

Present: Ms.Promila Kapoor Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff present through VC.

Sh.Ankur Goel Adv. Ld. counsel for defendant no.1 present through VC.

Sh.Manohar Nagar Adv. Ld. counsel for defendant no.2 present through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed i.e. framing of issues on **25.05.2021**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/18.12.2020